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What is coproduction?

Coproduction means professionals working 
with people with lived experience to do or 
change something.

By professional we mean anyone who 
works with someone with lived experience. 
This could be a doctor, a social worker, a 
manager, an office worker, or a support 
worker.

At Bild we prefer to use the words 
‘working together’ when we talk about 
coproduction, as these are simpler words 
and not jargon.

Coproduction project name 

People involved in the checking 

Dates 
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1.	 People with the right experience are involved

There are the same 
numbers of people 
with lived experience 
and professionals.

There are people from 
these groups involved;
3	 Women
3	� People from Black, 

Asian and other 
ethnicities

3	 LGBTQ+ people 
3	� People with 

a range of 
disabilities

People with high 
support needs and 
people who need 
support to speak up 
are involved.
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Family and parent 
carers are involved 
if their voice has a 
connection to the 
project or work .

The people involved 
have experience of the 
topic being looked at.

Please write here the things that were good:

Please write here the things that needed to  
be better:
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2.	� People are involved in all parts of the work  
or project

There are regular 
meetings to make sure 
everyone is OK.

People with lived 
experience are also 
involved in managing 
the project, or part of 
the steering group.

People have a say in 
how the finished work 
or project looks.

People are supported 
to understand the 
challenges to do with 
the work or project. 
These could be things 
like limited money or 
time.
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People are involved 
in all the parts of the 
project, and at every 
stage.

Please write here the things that were good:

Please write here the things that needed to  
be better:
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3.	� People are given the right support in a  
person-centred way

Organisers check in 
with people in a way 
that suits them.

Organisers get to 
know people before 
the project starts.

Organisers provide 
the right emotional 
support.

People are given 
enough time to think 
about what they want 
to say.

People get papers and 
information at least 
a week before any 
meetings.
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If people ask for 
any reasonable 
adjustments, like 
having easy read, they 
get them.

People get support 
to understand 
information.

People get 
information in the 
best way for them.

People have a named 
contact person they 
can go to.

Please write here the things that were good:
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Please write here the things that needed to  
be better:
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4.	� People feel respected and are an important 
part of the process

People enjoy being 
part of the work.

People feel listened  
to and their ideas 
acted on.

People feel Ok to  
say no.

People can have 
positions of power like 
chairing meetings or 
running groups

People make decisions 
about how meetings 
are run. Everyone has 
a chance to speak.
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Please write here the things that were good:

Please write here the things that needed to  
be better:
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5.	� People are paid fairly and in a way that works 
for them

People can be paid in 
the way that works 
best for them.

The pay should 
be equal to the 
people without lived 
experience.

Please write here the things that were good:
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Please write here the things that needed to  
be better:
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